Planche

Dossard

SELECTIONS NATIONALES SKEET OLYPIQUE 2014

RESULTATS INTERMEDIAIRES SCRATCH

UR 2

TOUR 3 TOUR 4TOUR !

TOTAL

145

150

161

160

114

149

161

125

162

134

151

120

113

119

131

132

163

133

124

101

104

129

130

143

117

158

111

144

152

123

107

115

122

138

140

112

110

147

159

139

S$1

S1

S$1

S1

S$1

S1

S$1

S1

S$1

S1

JG

S1

S$1

JG

S$1

S1

S$1

JG

S$1

S1

S2

S2

S2

S1

S$1

S1

S2

S1

JG

S1

S$1

S2

S$1

S2

JG

S1

S$1

S3

S$1

S2

JG

JG

S3

JG

TERRAS

DELAUNAY

POUMAILLOU

BOUCLIER

Anthony

Eric

Edouard

Jacques

ARAMBURU AMORENA Juan José

MAINE

KEMPPAINEN

LATOUR

MERILUOTO

ADALSTEINSSON

CHAURAY

CORMIER

PATEYTAS

VRIGNAUD

PETIT

MONTALESCOT

VATBLE

HAUKSSON

PAJANIANDI

BOUYER

MAILLET

PAGEOT

BATTAULT

FORZALE

CHASSIN

DUVAL

MERCERON

COUTURIER

FROMENT

LAMOUREUX

AUTRAN

MERCERON

FROMENT

GAUTIER

ROZIER

VIRAPIN

VALETTE

BUIGNET

VRIGNAUD

METAIS

LE BECHEC

GANDRIEAU

JACQUELOT

GARDRAT

Gaél

Marko

Florian

Heikki

Ellert

Dylan

Sébastien

Franck

Sébastien

Emmanuel

Christophe

Jean-Pierre

Sigurdur

Jean-Michel

Anthony

Serge

Olivier

Laurent

Grégory

Jérome

David

Pascal

Nicolas

Damien

Bastien

Ludovic

Hervé

Vincent

Bernard

Dylan

Rony-Bernard

Sébastien

Pascal

Vincent

Laurent

Francois

Alex

Bernard

Dylan

B.T.C. GRAND ARBOIS

B.T.C. BREVILLE

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON

POINT DE MIRE

ESPAGNE

B.T.C. BREVILLE

FINLANDE

BTC ROYAN MARENNES

FINLANDE

ISLANDE

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON

B.T.C. BREVILLE

BTC ROYAN MARENNES

B.T.C. PONS

BTC PIGEON D'ARGILE

B.T.C. BIGNAC

MOUSQUET LAMENTINOIS

ISLANDE

MOUSQUET LAMENTINOIS

BTC ROYAN MARENNES

BTC PIGEON D'ARGILE

BTC ROYAN MARENNES

T.S. MONTGESOYE

CERCLE NAPHTA SPORT

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

B.T.C. NIORTAIS

PARIS CHARMENTRAY

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON

B.T.C. BREVILLE

BTC PIGEON D'ARGILE

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

T.C. DUBOURDIEU

BTC PIGEON D'ARGILE

AS GARDEL SKEET CLUB

BTC PIGEON D'ARGILE

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

B.T.C. PONS

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE

B.T.C. BREVILLE

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON

B.T.C. NIORTAIS

B.T.C. PONS

PROVENCE

NORMANDIE

POITOU-CHARENTES

GUADELOUPE

ESPAGNE

NORMANDIE

FINLANDE

POITOU-CHARENTES

FINLANDE

ISLANDE

POITOU-CHARENTES

NORMANDIE

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

MARTINIQUE

ISLANDE

MARTINIQUE

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

FRANCHE-COMTE

PROVENCE

POITOU-CHARENTES

PICARDIE

POITOU-CHARENTES

ILE DE FRANCE

PICARDIE

POITOU-CHARENTES

NORMANDIE

POITOU-CHARENTES

PICARDIE

AQUITAINE

POITOU-CHARENTES

GUADELOUPE

POITOU-CHARENTES

PICARDIE

POITOU-CHARENTES

PICARDIE

NORMANDIE

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

24

23

24

24

24

22

23

23

23

22

22

22

23

23

22

23

20

20

23

23

20

22

20

22

19

20

22

19

22

20

20

18

22

18

17

19

18

17

19

20

15

19

24

23

22

22

23

23

24

23

22

22

22

24

20

22

21

19

21

20

24

24

18

19

21

21

20

18

19

20

18

22

17

17

19

23

18

18

21

20

17

16

16

17

15

15

24

24

24

24

22

22

21

23

23

23

23

22

23

21

21

22

21

21

20

20

22

21

21

19

21

21

22

20

20

19

20

21

19

17

17

20

18

17

20

21

19

17

23

19

72

70

70

69

69

69

69

68

68

68

68

68

65

65

65

64

64

64

64

64

63

63

62

62

61

61

60

60

60

60

59

58

58

58

57

56

56

56

55

54

54

54

53

53



Planche

Dossard

Prenom

TOUR 1

TOUR 2

TOUR 3 TOUR 4TOUR !

T

156

103

153

118

137

142

136

157

S1

S2

S1

S1

S2

S1

S1

S1

TRILLAUD

POITEVIN

LEJEUNE

BILLOT

GEAY

TRAIN

LATOUR

MACRIDI

Philippe

Luc

Frederic

Yann

Jacques

Alexandre

Romain

Pierre

PARIS CHARMENTRAY

B.T.C. PONS

B.T.C. BREVILLE

BTC PIGEON D'ARGILE

B.T.C. NIORTAIS

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON

BTC ROYAN MARENNES

PARIS CHARMENTRAY

ILE DE FRANCE

POITOU-CHARENTES

NORMANDIE

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

POITOU-CHARENTES

ILE DE FRANCE

20

16

17

14

18

12

15

21

15

20

17

19

13

16

16

18

17

16

16

16

15

16

13

52

52

50

49

46

44

a4

39



